

DAK
HMA

- b2360.1 Page 401, line 2: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002-03 by \$200.
- b2359.1 Page 401, line 16: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002-03 by \$7,800.
- b2352.1 Page 406, line 2: after that line insert:
b2344.4 Page 406, line 10: delete lines 10 to 16.
- b2327.1 Page 411, line 9: after that line insert:
b2350.1 Page 415, line 1: after that line insert:
b2287.2 Page 416, line 14: after that line insert:
b2347.1 Page 417, line 2: delete "\$132,500" and substitute "\$159,000".
b2354.1 Page 417, line 10: delete "\$292,900" and substitute "\$351,500".
b2357.1 Page 417, line 16: delete "\$12,400" and substitute "\$14,900".
b2250.2 Page 417, line 18: after that line insert:
b2338.3 Page 417, line 25: after that line insert:
-
- b2309.3 Page 418, line 7: decrease the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002-03 by \$102,000.
- b2310.1 Page 418, line 11: delete lines 11 to 17.
- b2279.8 Page 422, line 15: after that line insert:
- b2352.2 Page 423, line 8: after that line insert:
b2340.3 Page 423, line 19: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "2002-03" on line 20.
- b2340.4 Page 423, line 21: after that line insert:
b2334.1 Page 424, line 1: after that line insert:
b2260.2 Page 425, line 9: delete lines 9 to 13.
b2260.3 Page 426, line 12: after that line insert:
b2338.4 Page 426, line 14: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 428, line 4.
- b2338.5 Page 428, line 5: before that line insert:
b2358.1 Page 428, line 10: delete "\$28,200" and substitute "\$33,800".
b2251.1 Page 430, line 20: after that line insert:
b2323.1 Page 432, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 433, line 3.
- b2261.1 Page 434, line 8: after that line insert:
b2262.2 Page 434, line 14: after that line insert:
b2323.2 Page 434, line 18: increase the dollar amount by \$366,800.

F

b2323.3 Page 434, line 19: increase the dollar amount by \$470,300.
b2256.1 Page 434, line 20: after that line insert:
b2323.4 Page 435, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 436, line 2.
b2291.5 Page 436, line 14: after that line insert:
b2314.1 Page 436, line 14: after that line insert:
b2319.3 Page 436, line 14: after that line insert:
b2346.1 Page 436, line 19: delete "\$43,100" and substitute "\$51,700".
b2259.23 Page 437, line 3: after that line insert:
b2255.2 Page 437, line 8: delete "\$777,500" and substitute "\$412,300".
b2255.3 Page 437, line 9: delete "\$1,120,500" and substitute "\$598,800".
b2255.4 Page 437, line 10: after that line insert:
b2336.1 Page 437, line 14: delete "\$183,400" and substitute "\$1,083,400".
b2336.2 Page 437, line 14: delete "\$308,400" and substitute "\$2,683,400".
b2341.1 Page 438, line 1: delete "\$52,400" and substitute "\$15,600".
b2341.2 Page 438, line 1: delete "the purpose for".
b2351.1 Page 438, line 2: after that line insert:
b2341.3 Page 438, line 2: delete that line and substitute " library service contracts, other than the contract with the Wisconsin Regional Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped."
b2338.6 Page 439, line 16: delete lines 16 to 25.
b2338.7 Page 439, line 25: after that line insert:
b2324.9 Page 443, line 19: delete lines 19 to 25.
b2352.3 Page 444, line 8: after that line insert:
b2294.2 Page 444, line 18: after that line insert:
b2356.1 Page 445, line 1: delete "\$1,400" and substitute "\$1,700".
b2334.2 Page 445, line 9: delete lines 9 to 15.
b2273.1 Page 445, line 15: after that line insert:
b2326.1 Page 446, line 3: after that line insert:
b2329.2 Page 446, line 3: after that line insert:
b2331.1 Page 446, line 3: after that line insert:
b2298.1 Page 446, line 9: delete lines 9 to 13.
b2299.1 Page 446, line 14: delete lines 14 to 18.
b2355.2 Page 449, line 10: after that line insert:
b2270.1 Page 452, line 9: after that line insert:

b2270.2 Page 452, line 13: delete "\$22,600" and substitute "\$27,100".
b2270.3 Page 452, line 14: after that line insert:
b2270.4 Page 452, line 18: delete "\$94,800" and substitute "\$113,800".
b2270.5 Page 453, line 1: delete "\$144,800" and substitute "\$173,800".
b2270.6 Page 453, line 2: after that line insert:
b2270.7 Page 453, line 7: delete "\$317,100" and substitute "\$380,500".
b2342.8 Page 453, line 8: after that line insert:
b2270.8 Page 453, line 13: delete "\$1,300" and substitute "\$1,600".
b2269.1 Page 453, line 20: after that line insert:
b2270.10 Page 453, line 20: after that line insert:
b2270.9 Page 453, line 20: delete "\$11,600" and substitute "\$13,900".
b2338.8 Page 454, line 7: delete lines 7 to 11.
b2338.10 Page 454, line 16: delete "2,046,300" and substitute "1,000,000".
b2338.9 Page 454, line 16: delete "1,746,700" and substitute "1,000,000".
b2338.11 Page 454, line 17: delete "1,522,800" and substitute "1,000,000".
b2338.12 Page 454, line 17: delete "1,724,500" and substitute "1,000,000".
b2270.11 Page 454, line 22: delete "55,200" and substitute "66,200".
b2338.13 Page 454, line 22: delete "154,600" and substitute "2,806,600".
b2270.13 Page 454, line 24: after that line insert:
b2270.12 Page 454, line 24: delete "2,500" and substitute "3,000".
b2339.43 Page 454, line 26: delete "6,750,100" and substitute "6,790,500".
b2339.44 Page 455, line 2: delete "668,614,700" and substitute "574,391,600".
b2355.3 Page 455, line 3: after that line insert:
b2339.45 Page 455, line 3: delete "20,971,400" and substitute "12,817,900".
b2247.2 Page 455, line 4: before that line insert:
b2248.2 Page 455, line 4: before that line insert:
b2292.2 Page 455, line 10: delete lines 10 to 17.
b2335.5 Page 458, line 4: delete lines 4 to 10 and substitute:
b2322.5 Page 458, line 10: after that line insert:
b2339.46 Page 458, line 10: after that line insert:
b2330.3 Page 459, line 2: after that line insert:
b2343.3 Page 459, line 4: delete lines 4 to 7.
b2272.7 Page 459, line 8: delete lines 8 to 15.
b2259.24 Page 462, line 5: delete "and (d)".

b2259.25 Page 462, line 6: delete "and (c)".
b2259.26 Page 462, line 7: delete "and".
b2259.27 Page 462, line 8: delete "(d)".
b2259.28 Page 462, line 9: delete "943.20 (3) (a),".
b2259.29 Page 462, line 12: delete "(a) and".
b2259.30 Page 462, line 13: delete "(1) and".
b2259.31 Page 462, line 15: delete "(a) and".
b2259.32 Page 462, line 16: delete "(a) and".
b2259.33 Page 462, line 19: delete that line and substitute "(4) (c), 943.60 (1), 943.61 (5) (c), 943.62 (4) (c), 943.70 (2) (b)".
b2259.34 Page 464, line 16: delete "973.075 (1) (b) 1m. e. and (2) (d),".
b2259.35 Page 464, line 22: delete "943.61 (5) (bf), 943.62".
b2259.36 Page 464, line 23: delete "(4) (bf),".
b2257.4 Page 465, line 23: delete lines 23 and 24.
b2268.7 Page 465, line 24: after that line insert:
b2258.2 Page 466, line 2: after that line insert:
b2292.3 Page 466, line 8: delete lines 8 to 10.
b2306.9 Page 466, line 20: delete lines 20 to 22.
b2332.2 Page 467, line 13: delete lines 13 and 14.
b2340.5 Page 467, line 18: after that line insert:
b2260.4 Page 467, line 25: after that line insert:
b2296.10 Page 468, line 11: delete "(c) and" and substitute "(c),".
b2296.11 Page 468, line 12: after "21.26" insert ", 121.05 (1) (a) 13., 121.095, 121.90 (1) (intro.), and 301.26 (2) (c)".
b2252.5 Page 468, line 13: after that line insert:
b2291.6 Page 468, line 13: after that line insert:
b2321.2 Page 468, line 13: after that line insert:
b2348.3 Page 468, line 19: delete lines 19 and 20.
b2297.5 Page 469, line 5: after that line insert:
b2330.4 Page 469, line 20: after that line insert:
b2259.37 Page 472, line 17: delete "and (d)".
b2259.38 Page 472, line 18: delete "and (c)".
b2259.39 Page 472, line 19: delete "and (d)".
b2259.40 Page 472, line 21: delete "943.20 (3) (a),".
b2259.41 Page 472, line 24: delete "(a) and".

b2259.42 Page 472, line 25: delete "(1) and".
b2259.43 Page 473, line 2: delete "(a) and".
b2259.44 Page 473, line 3: delete "(a) and".
b2259.45 Page 473, line 5: delete "(a) and".
b2259.46 Page 473, line 6: delete "(a) and (c), 943.62 (4) (a) and" and substitute
"(c), 943.62 (4)".
b2259.47 Page 475, line 5: delete "973.075 (1) (b) 1m. e. and (2) (d).".
b2259.48 Page 475, line 14: delete "943.61 (5) (bf), 943.62 (4) (bf).".